TC4426
TC4427
TC4428
TC4426/7/8-8     10/21/96© 2001 Microchip Technology Inc.     DS21422A
1.5A DUAL HIGH-SPEED POWER MOSFET DRIVERS
OUTPUT
INPUT
GND

ible with the TC4426/27/28.
FUNCTIONAL BLOCK DIAGRAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Temperature
Part No. Package Range
TC4426COA 8-Pin SOIC 0°C to +70°C
TC4426CPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
TC4426EOA 8-Pin SOIC – 40°C to +85°C
TC4426EPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP – 40°C to +85°C
TC4426MJA 8-Pin CerDIP – 55°C to +125°C
TC4427COA 8-Pin SOIC 0°C to +70°C
TC4427CPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
TC4427EOA 8-Pin SOIC – 40°C to +85°C
TC4427EPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP – 40°C to +85°C
TC4427MJA 8-Pin CerDIP – 55°C to +125°C
TC4428COA 8-Pin SOIC 0°C to +70°C
TC4428CPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP 0°C to +70°C
TC4428EOA 8-Pin SOIC – 40°C to +85°C
TC4428EPA 8-Pin Plastic DIP – 40°C to +85°C
TC4428MJA 8-Pin CerDIP – 55°C to +125°C
user
新建印章
2